
Place Age (end '26) Sex University Division Swim Bike Run Total Time

1 Alex Litterer 20 Male University of Minnesota College 0:07:34 0:17:33 0:12:31 0:37:38

2 Rhett Parker 21 Male University of Minnesota College 0:07:24 0:18:36 0:11:43 0:37:43

3 Luke Post 24 Male Iowa State University College 0:08:50 0:17:40 0:11:20 0:37:50

4 Nolan Cassidy 22 Male University of Minnesota College 0:06:43 0:18:53 0:12:41 0:38:17

5 Trevor Baryenbruch 21 male University of Minnesota College 0:07:50 0:19:03 0:11:28 0:38:21

6 Nicolas Franceschi 20 Male University of Wisconsin - Madison College 0:08:30 0:17:53 0:12:20 0:38:43

7 Kurt Storckman 19 Male University of Iowa College 0:07:28 0:18:52 0:12:43 0:39:03

8 Carlee Freeman 21 Female University of Minnesota College 0:06:52 0:20:13 0:13:36 0:40:41

9 Carter Brant 19 Male University of Iowa College 0:07:49 0:19:48 0:13:15 0:40:52

10 Tom Rutkowski 51 Male Age 0:09:01 0:19:20 0:12:33 0:40:54

11 Matias Krammer 19 Male University of Iowa College 0:10:07 0:18:30 0:12:28 0:41:05

12 Daniel Tereshko 22 Male University of Minnesota College 0:08:12 0:20:04 0:12:51 0:41:07

13 Mack Copeland 20 Male University of Iowa College 0:06:37 0:20:27 0:14:23 0:41:27

14 Joshua Bugay 22 Male University of Nebraska - Lincoln College 0:07:38 0:21:16 0:13:32 0:42:26

15 Landen Oppliger 21 Male University of Nebraska - Lincoln College 0:09:26 0:21:20 0:11:48 0:42:34

16 Aaron Boes 45 Male Age 0:09:16 0:19:07 0:14:14 0:42:37

17 Owen Santos 21 Male University of Iowa College 0:08:42 0:21:28 0:12:27 0:42:37

18 Ean Cummings 23 Male University of Iowa College 0:08:50 0:17:31 0:16:17 0:42:38

19 Nathan Stewart 22 Male University of Wisconsin - Madison College 0:07:48 0:19:02 0:16:03 0:42:53

20 Andrew Simonson 23 Male Iowa State University College 0:08:48 0:21:15 0:13:16 0:43:19

21 Brett Ford 41 Male Age 0:10:13 0:19:59 0:13:21 0:43:33

22 Aiden White 21 Male University of Minnesota College 0:07:49 0:22:40 0:13:07 0:43:36

23 Jeremy Negus 47 Male Age 0:09:56 0:19:14 0:14:35 0:43:45

24 John Higgins 21 Male University of Minnesota College 0:07:59 0:21:25 0:15:05 0:44:29

25 Danny Sherman 20 Male University of Wisconsin - Madison College 0:09:57 0:20:44 0:14:12 0:44:53

26 Salem Bird 23 Male Iowa State University College 0:08:38 0:20:48 0:15:38 0:45:04

27 Nora Doughty 22 Female WashU College 0:10:25 0:19:47 0:14:55 0:45:07

28 Jenna Duncan 22 Female University of Minnesota College 0:08:58 0:20:16 0:16:07 0:45:21

29 Brayden Weigelt 19 Male WashU College 0:11:45 0:19:58 0:13:49 0:45:32

30 Evan Felton 19 Male University of Iowa College 0:09:17 0:21:22 0:15:13 0:45:52

31 Katie Tollefson 21 Female Iowa State University College 0:08:16 0:21:34 0:16:03 0:45:53

32 Jared Fitch 22 Male University of Iowa College 0:09:49 0:22:47 0:13:22 0:45:58

33 Oscar Andersen 23 Male University of Iowa College 0:09:33 0:21:39 0:14:48 0:46:00

34 Seth Thompson-Glodich 25 Male Age 0:10:27 0:21:54 0:13:44 0:46:05

35 Cody Jandik 38 Male Age 0:09:49 0:21:37 0:14:50 0:46:16

36 Xavier Uhrmacher 22 Male University of Iowa College 0:10:41 0:21:12 0:14:27 0:46:20

37 Chandler Gartner 24 Female WashU College 0:09:07 0:21:58 0:15:26 0:46:31

38 Hoang Ngo 20 Male University of Nebraska - Lincoln College 0:11:48 0:20:18 0:15:01 0:47:07

39 George Clare Kennedy 27 Male Age 0:08:05 0:23:00 0:16:04 0:47:09

40 Katie Butler 23 Female University of Iowa College 0:07:21 0:23:52 0:16:03 0:47:16

41 Mason Carne 16 Male Age 0:07:10 0:22:22 0:17:50 0:47:22

42 Karla Park-Codney 34 female Age 0:09:42 0:21:00 0:16:47 0:47:29

43 John Kessler 31 Male Age 0:09:10 0:22:47 0:15:39 0:47:36

Athlete



44 Ryan Kahl 19 Female University of Wisconsin - Madison College 0:09:48 0:20:33 0:17:30 0:47:51

45 Avery Van Quathem 20 Female University of Iowa College 0:07:54 0:22:45 0:17:49 0:48:28

46 Henry Hall 22 Male Age 0:08:03 0:24:36 0:16:00 0:48:39

47 Joseph Glichowski 25 Male WashU College 0:08:10 0:21:34 0:18:59 0:48:43

48 Brad Wilkening 57 Male Age 0:11:03 0:21:37 0:16:26 0:49:06

49 Madeline Rodgers 21 Female University of Iowa College 0:07:40 0:21:44 0:19:46 0:49:10

50 Makenna Schneider 22 Female University of Iowa College 0:09:25 0:22:24 0:17:27 0:49:16

51 Heidi Du 21 Female University of Iowa College 0:07:11 0:25:14 0:17:30 0:49:55

52 Seth Yoder 19 Male Iowa State University College 0:09:56 0:23:09 0:16:55 0:50:00

53 Mason Dunn 24 Male University of Iowa College 0:08:47 0:25:17 0:15:57 0:50:01

54 Kyleigh Dolan 22 Female University of Iowa College 0:08:58 0:22:57 0:18:35 0:50:30

55 Tyler Cornetta 21 Male University of Wisconsin - Madison College 0:10:36 0:23:55 0:16:06 0:50:37

56 Luka Stojakovic 23 Male University of Minnesota College 0:08:17 0:23:32 0:18:52 0:50:41

57 Mara Riitters 22 Female University of Wisconsin - Madison College 0:09:42 0:21:48 0:19:40 0:51:10

58 Julia Tyler 20 Female WashU College 0:11:22 0:24:00 0:16:26 0:51:48

59 Elizabeth Doty 20 Female University of Iowa College 0:07:37 0:23:47 0:20:31 0:51:55

60 Emma Terhune 20 Female University of Wisconsin - Madison College 0:11:12 0:23:17 0:17:37 0:52:06

61 Emma Sahly 24 Female University of Iowa College 0:10:16 0:22:07 0:19:45 0:52:08

62 Breanna Urben 20 Female University of Wisconsin - Madison College 0:10:40 0:26:05 0:15:58 0:52:43

63 Avery Bish 19 Female University of Minnesota College 0:06:56 0:24:28 0:21:40 0:53:04

64 Mary Boksa 28 Female Age 0:10:14 0:25:43 0:17:54 0:53:51

65 Jairus Ozara Zebulun Meer 24 Male University of Iowa College 0:13:58 0:24:11 0:15:45 0:53:54

66 Brock Killion 46 Male Age 0:09:49 0:27:57 0:16:25 0:54:11

67 maggie Peck 46 female Age 0:12:04 0:23:00 0:19:11 0:54:15

68 Jacob Kitzmann 25 Male University of Iowa College 0:12:40 0:22:35 0:19:55 0:55:10

69 Kate Will 31 Female Age 0:09:55 0:27:08 0:18:31 0:55:34

70 Mike Mesch 49 Male Age 0:15:56 0:23:19 0:19:49 0:59:04

71 Ashley Yotty 39 Female Age 0:10:49 0:27:08 0:21:36 0:59:33

72 Michael Bowling 45 Male Age 0:10:27 0:29:14 0:20:47 1:00:28

73 Callum Riley 20 Male University of Iowa College 0:20:07 0:31:43 0:13:45 1:05:35

74 Brad Carne 48 Male Age 0:20:33 0:26:41 0:21:51 1:09:05

75 Catharine Carne 51 Female Age 0:20:30 0:35:36 0:21:33 1:17:39

76 Nathaniel Erno 36 Male Age 0:23:38 0:31:03 0:25:14 1:19:55

77 Tina Medley 69 Female Age 0:15:43 0:36:44 0:28:15 1:20:42

78 Molly Schwarz 56 Female Age 0:13:44 0:44:11 0:23:18 1:21:13

79 Britta Loftus 45 female Age 0:12:23 0:35:44 0:34:16 1:22:23



Placing Time Placing Time Placing Time Placing Time

1 Carlee Freeman 0:40:41 1 Alex Litterer 0:37:38 1 Karla Park-Codney 0:47:29 1 Tom Rutkowski 0:40:54

2 Nora Doughty 0:45:07 2 Rhett Parker 0:37:43 2 Mary Boksa 0:53:51 2 Aaron Boes 0:42:37

3 Jenna Duncan 0:45:21 3 Luke Post 0:37:50 3 maggie Peck 0:54:15 3 Brett Ford 0:43:33

4 Katie Tollefson 0:45:53 4 Nolan Cassidy 0:38:17 4 Kate Will 0:55:34 4 Jeremy Negus 0:43:45

5 Chandler Gartner 0:46:31 5 Trevor Baryenbruch 0:38:21 5 Ashley Yotty 0:59:33 5 Seth Thompson-Glodich 0:46:05

6 Katie Butler 0:47:16 6 Nicolas Franceschi 0:38:43 6 Catharine Carne 1:17:39 6 Cody Jandik 0:46:16

7 Ryan Kahl 0:47:51 7 Kurt Storckman 0:39:03 7 Tina Medley 1:20:42 7 George Clare Kennedy 0:47:09

8 Avery Van Quathem 0:48:28 8 Carter Brant 0:40:52 8 Molly Schwarz 1:21:13 8 Mason Carne 0:47:22

9 Madeline Rodgers 0:49:10 9 Matias Krammer 0:41:05 9 Britta Loftus 1:22:23 9 John Kessler 0:47:36

10 Makenna Schneider 0:49:16 10 Daniel Tereshko 0:41:07 10 Henry Hall 0:48:39

11 Heidi Du 0:49:55 11 Mack Copeland 0:41:27 11 Brad Wilkening 0:49:06

12 Kyleigh Dolan 0:50:30 12 Joshua Bugay 0:42:26 12 Brock Killion 0:54:11

13 Mara Riitters 0:51:10 13 Landen Oppliger 0:42:34 13 Mike Mesch 0:59:04

14 Julia Tyler 0:51:48 14 Owen Santos 0:42:37 14 Michael Bowling 1:00:28

15 Elizabeth Doty 0:51:55 15 Ean Cummings 0:42:38 15 Brad Carne 1:09:05

16 Emma Terhune 0:52:06 16 Nathan Stewart 0:42:53 16 Nathaniel Erno 1:19:55

17 Emma Sahly 0:52:08 17 Andrew Simonson 0:43:19

18 Breanna Urben 0:52:43 18 Aiden White 0:43:36

19 Avery Bish 0:53:04 19 John Higgins 0:44:29

20 Danny Sherman 0:44:53

21 Salem Bird 0:45:04

22 Brayden Weigelt 0:45:32

23 Evan Felton 0:45:52

24 Jared Fitch 0:45:58

25 Oscar Andersen 0:46:00

26 Xavier Uhrmacher 0:46:20

27 Hoang Ngo 0:47:07

28 Joseph Glichowski 0:48:43

29 Seth Yoder 0:50:00

30 Mason Dunn 0:50:01

31 Tyler Cornetta 0:50:37

32 Luka Stojakovic 0:50:41

33 Jairus Ozara Zebulun Meer 0:53:54

34 Jacob Kitzmann 0:55:10

35 Callum Riley 1:05:35

Collegiate Female Collegiate Male Age Group Female Age Group Male
Athlete Athlete Athlete Athlete



USAT Age Group Placing Age Swim Bike Run Total Time
18-19

20-24

1 Mary Boksa 28 0:10:14 0:25:43 0:17:54 0:53:51

30-34 1 Karla Park-Codney 34 0:09:42 0:21:00 0:16:47 0:47:29
2 Kate Will 31 0:09:55 0:27:08 0:18:31 0:55:34

35-39 1 Ashley Yotty 39 0:10:49 0:27:08 0:21:36 0:59:33
40-44

45-49 1 Maggie Peck 46 0:12:04 0:23:00 0:19:11 0:54:15
2 Britta Loftus 45 0:12:23 0:35:44 0:34:16 1:22:23

50-54 1 Catharine Carne 51 0:20:30 0:35:36 0:21:33 1:17:39
55-59 1 Molly Schwarz 56 0:13:44 0:44:11 0:23:18 1:21:13
60-64

65-69 1 Tina Medley 69 0:15:43 0:36:44 0:28:15 1:20:42
70-74

75-79

80-84

85 and up

USAT Age Group Placing Age Swim Bike Run Total Time

Under 18 1 Mason Carne 16 0:07:10 0:22:22 0:17:50 0:47:22

18-19

20-24 1 Henry Hall 22 0:08:03 0:24:36 0:16:00 0:48:39

1 Seth Thompson-Glodich 25 0:10:27 0:21:54 0:13:44 0:46:05

2 George Clare Kennedy 27 0:08:05 0:23:00 0:16:04 0:47:09

30-34 1 John Kessler 31 0:09:10 0:22:47 0:15:39 0:47:36

1 Cody Jandik 38 0:09:49 0:21:37 0:14:50 0:46:16

2 Nathaniel Erno 36 0:23:38 0:31:03 0:25:14 1:19:55

40-44 1 Brett Ford 41 0:10:13 0:19:59 0:13:21 0:43:33

35-39

25-29

Female
Athlete

25-29

Male
Athlete



1 Aaron Boes 45 0:09:16 0:19:07 0:14:14 0:42:37

2 Jeremy Negus 47 0:09:56 0:19:14 0:14:35 0:43:45

3 Brock Killion 46 0:09:49 0:27:57 0:16:25 0:54:11

4 Mike Mesch 49 0:15:56 0:23:19 0:19:49 0:59:04

5 Michael Bowling 45 0:10:27 0:29:14 0:20:47 1:00:28

6 Brad Carne 48 0:20:33 0:26:41 0:21:51 1:09:05

50-54 1 Tom Rutkowski 51 0:09:01 0:19:20 0:12:33 0:40:54

55-59 1 Brad Wilkening 57 0:11:03 0:21:37 0:16:26 0:49:06

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85 and up

45-49


